ICS 73.100. 30
D 92

A N RS 36 R [E 5K s dE

GB 25527—2010

VHEEEHDFE ZTEEKXK

Mine site mixed and charged explosive trucks—

Safety requirements

2010-12-01 &% 2011-10-01 3£ h&
o A RS RIS RIS, o
15 b M L B M % B 2

o E[E



GB 25527—2010

][

Bl

AIRENEIEABFEN, ERABHMERN.

A bR AE P E LR T B A 24 .

AAr U B 4 B AL M A R 25 51 45 (SAC/TC 88) IH H

AR Y RS R B 9 BE T LT TR R T 5 B A B TR A | L P SRR AR A PR A
ARFRE R ZR N AR S A R R a BRI,

ARBRAE N B IR KA



GB 25527—2010

HARKENE REEXK

1 SeHE

ASBRUERLAE T 0 TR R HE 2 22 B FE I — Y6 3R 22 4 SRR/ sl b it S e A AR S

S DA 49 3 PE B B T A FH 7 T80 6T VR B R 24 R R A T BRI . A AR o TR 1 4 RIS
T GB/T 15706. 1 HrRLE B BLa8 75 i 01 9 45 B B P 7= A i fa

AARUEAR B LB G 5 GB/T 15706, 1.GB/T 15706. 2 — 2, 5 T 38 FH A HLIE . i < T VS 30
A £ R AN FEEAR bR,

AKRUEE T 45 Fp 28 KA T 0 L0 A B R 2 25 42 (DL T M AR IR 3 45 S I iR R 7L 1k
YE A IR BRI B M E 25 & IR R A I ME 2 %

2 MesI AxH

TGN SO R SRR S AR I B 5 RIS BRI A LR TR HOH 51 R SO, B S T
A8 IO BR OB 366 B8 152 1) 9 2850 BB 3T WS N 38 T A b o, 8K T o S350l RS 40 45 s o 3k B PR 380 19 4% 7 A 5
A AT A FH X 28 SO A e BT RAS o L ASTE B 5 | SO Bt AR 38 T AR b

GB/T 1251.1 AKT# A TAEXBNEEGES BREWEES (GB/T 1251, 1—
2008, ISO 7731:2003,IDT)

GB 1589 i & 25 A1 RS il ey B Jo ot PR (A

GB/T 3766 WH ZR% i HH AR S (GB/T 3766—2001.eqv ISO 4413:1998)

GB 4208—2008 #h5EBi$ 45 49% (IP 14A%) (IEC 60529:2001,1DT)

GB5226.1 MLAMH L4 MBS B 158 HEARSMEGB 52260 12008,
IEC 60204-1:2005,IDT)

GB/T 9969  Tolb/=f U845 s

GB/T 13306 #5 it

GB 13365 HLBh EHS K ALIE K A%

GB/T 15706. 1 Mlb&4a FEAMESSERIHEN 518450 HAREM L GB/T 15706, 1—
2007,1SO 12100-1:2003,IDT)

GB/T 15706.2 HUMZ A HEAMESEIF@EN 5 2 3 HEARFEW(GB/T 15706. 22007,
1SO 12100-2:2003,1IDT)

GB 16423 &JEAEE&ET ILL 2N

GB 17888.2 MWL 4  #EAMMA R E & 55 2 &40 TAEF& M@ #E (GB 17888. 2—2008,
ISO 14122-2.2001,1IDT)

GB 17888.3 MU %4 #F AWMU AY [E 2 Wil 55 3 &6 45 B L B BB FI 4P A2 (GB 17888, 3—
2008,1SO 14122-3:2001,IDT)

GB 500892007 R AR08 TR I 2Z 2L

JT 230 VAR5 ¥ v AR I Hi b 77

CR R B 28 b1 2 FH A P I & R A IR A B E ) BB 1222 (2007 4F)

CREMERRME) 2R FEA997 4F)

3 ER—RR
R A TR N Tz i 22 A e i AR b R RE S AR AR LR 1.




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20110321102141
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     475
     324
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

        
     9
     13
     12
     13
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





